Qui Parle invites submissions from a range of fields, including but not limited to

Aesthetics History

Anthropology Literary and Cultural Studies

Critical Race Studies Philosophy
Critical Theory Political Theory

Gender and Sexuality Studies Religion

Submissions of essays and book reviews may be sent directly to the editors at

Qui Parle
Doreen B. Townsend Center for the Humanities
220 Stephens Hall, #2340
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-2340

Phone: 510-643-0737 Fax: 510-643-5284

E-mail: quiparlejournal@gmail.com Website: quiparle.berkeley.edu

Qui Parle (ISSN: 1041-8385) is published twice a year by Duke University Press, 905 W. Main St., Suite 18B, Durham, NC 27701. It is an interdisciplinary journal that publishes works across the humanities and social sciences. Qui Parle is edited by graduate students at the University of California, Berkeley, and sponsored by the Doreen B. Townsend Center for the Humanities.

Direct all orders to Duke University Press, Journals Customer Relations, 905 W. Main St., Suite 18B, Durham, NC 27701. Annual subscription rates: print-plus-electronic institutions, \$122; print-only institutions, \$110; e-only institutions, \$100; individuals, \$42; students, \$25. For information on subscriptions to the e-Duke Journals Scholarly Collections, contact libraryrelations@dukeupress.edu. Print subscriptions: add \$8 postage and 5% GST for Canada; add \$10 postage outside the US and Canada. Back volumes (institutions): \$110. Single issues: institutions, \$55; individuals, \$12. For more information, contact Duke University Press Journals at 888-651-0122 (toll-free in the US and Canada) or 919-688-5134; subscriptions@dukeupress.edu.

Photocopies for course or research use that are supplied to the end user at no cost may be made without explicit permission or fee. Photocopies that are provided to the end user for a fee may not be made without payment of permission fees to Duke University Press. Address requests for permission to republish copyrighted material to Rights and Permissions Manager, permissions@dukeupress.edu.

